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To,
The Hon'ble District & Session Judge, Bongaigaon

This is for your kind information, obelised.

Details of new committee

Contact No.Name of AdvocateDesignation

87218-76419Shah AlomPresident1.
94351-26705Manik KalitaVice-President2.
99543-78233Afzal Hussain

98644-53183Khitish Chandra RayGeneral Secretary 03.
60023-49677Mozzammel Hussain AhmedSecretary (Welfare)4.
98644-51424Tohidur RahmanSecretary (Library)5.
94352-44826Lutfar RahmanMembers6.
70991-99577Chandan Sarmah

99579-71313Azahar Ali

Sir,

Most respectfully we would like to inform you that on 30/01/2023 a 
General meeting was held of North Salmara Sub-Divisional Lawyers 
Association, Abhayapuri and in the said meeting the below mentioned 
new committee was formed.
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Contact No.Name of AdvocateDesignation

99577-86037Santi Probha BarmanMembers

Sofior Rahman Pramanik
Chetena Das
Samiul Islam

84866-65717
99543-86112
94359-85708
98646-36400

94352-451510

<3 94353-25081Adviser
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SL.
No.

70021-88586
99546-64448

Bandita Singha
Mukuta Mozumder

Abdus Samad
Dilip Kumar Chakravorty
Moynul Hoque

60030-06823
80991-56161
98649-75137
94355-13724

84719-09966
94351-22725
99542-97489

Jalal Uddin 
Dwijendra Mohan Das 
Momin Hussain Talukdar
Ruhul Amin
Samsul Alom 
Rofiz Uddin 
Hussain Ali

Tel: 03664-281727

North Salmara Sub-Divisional Lawyers* Association
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1. Bar Council of Assam.
2. Addl. District & Session Judge, North Salmara, Abhayapuri.

3. Deputy Commissioner, Bongaigaon.
4. Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate (M); North Salmara, Abhayapuri.

5. Munsiff cum J.M. 1st Class, North Salmara, Abhayapuri.

6. Sub Divisional Officer (C); North Salmara, Abhayapuri.

7. Superintendent of Police, Bongaigaon.
8. Sub Divisional Police Officer; North Salmara, Abhayapuri.

9. Officer-in-charge; Abhayapuri Police Station, Abhayapuri.

Bongaigaon Bar Association, Bongaigaon.

Office copy.

General Secretary 
jorth Salmara Sub-Divisic 

Lawyer’s Association 
Abhayapuri

Tel: 03664-281727
  

North Salmara Sub-Divisional Lawyers'Association
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P.O.-Abhayapuri, Dist.-Bongaigaon (Assam)

President
North Salmara Sub-Divisional 

Lawyer's Association 
Abhayapuri
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